
Unit Name And NumberMerchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date OccurredOriginal Amount

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/5/2019 63.76£     

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/12/2019 0.35-£     

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/12/2019 67.71£     

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/20/2019 47.06£     

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/27/2019 62.00£     

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/5/2019 78.52£     

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/5/2019 0.60-£     

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/12/2019 88.60£     

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/19/2019 109.62£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/24/2019 5.00£     

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/27/2019 86.00£     

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/27/2019 0.10-£     

PEOPLE DUNELM ONLINE ORDER ONLINE ORDER,  5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 7/31/2019 179.20£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/1/2019 14.36£     

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/1/2019 18.90£     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/2/2019 51.90£     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/2/2019 16.48£     

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/2/2019 85.74£     

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/1/2019 10.98£     

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/1/2019 58.91£     

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/4/2019 125.04£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/4/2019 9.19£     

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/4/2019 14.16£     

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/7/2019 6.68£     

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MH2PZ9D94 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/8/2019 20.36£     

PEOPLE PIZZA HUT 283 DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 8/8/2019 175.00£    

PEOPLE Vue Cinemas London,  7832 Leisure Activities Cinemas 8/8/2019 45.00£     

PEOPLE Vue Cinemas London,  7832 Leisure Activities Cinemas 8/8/2019 50.00£     

PEOPLE Vue Cinemas London,  7832 Leisure Activities Cinemas 8/8/2019 5.00£     

PEOPLE Vue Cinemas London,  7832 Leisure Activities Cinemas 8/8/2019 50.00£     

PEOPLE Vue Cinemas Darlington,  7832 Leisure Activities Cinemas 8/8/2019 50.00£     

PEOPLE Vue Cinemas London,  7832 Leisure Activities Cinemas 8/8/2019 50.00£     

PEOPLE PIZZA HUT 283 DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 8/9/2019 75.00£     

PEOPLE FACEBK  HHQSFNABL2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 8/28/2019 17.00£     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/4/2019 13.49£     

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/2/2019 104.25£    

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS DPASS SAINSBURYS.CO,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/2/2019 60.00£     

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/9/2019 66.22£     

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/16/2019 98.42£     

PEOPLE AMZNFreeTime 353-12477661, 5815 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/22/2019 1.99£     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/22/2019 19.39£     

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 8/22/2019 8.92£     

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/22/2019 42.08£     

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/23/2019 73.00£     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/27/2019 8.97£     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/28/2019 10.78£     



PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/28/2019 17.78£     

PEOPLE FACEBK 3E8Y3N2FS2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 7/31/2019 38.22£     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/5/2019 14.47£     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/5/2019 8.16£     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/5/2019 25.98£     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/6/2019 33.96£     

PEOPLE AUTODATA LTD MAIDENHEAD,  00062 5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 8/6/2019 900.00£    

PEOPLE PAYPAL  CGP LTD 35314369001,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 8/6/2019 240.00£    

PEOPLE AUTODATA LTD MAIDENHEAD,  00062 5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 8/7/2019 266.40£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MH6BE9QQ4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 8/8/2019 8.94£     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/11/2019 44.95£     

PEOPLE CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 8/12/2019 118.99£    

PEOPLE PAYPAL  MANHEALTHCI 35314369001,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 8/12/2019 250.00£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/13/2019 50.96£     

PEOPLE PAYPAL  LOCKDOCTORS 35314369001,  7393 Personal Services Detective & security services 8/13/2019 8.22£     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/16/2019 12.97£     

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MA6HQ6O74 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 8/21/2019 54.27£     

PEOPLE AMZ QLSEU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/22/2019 44.97-£     

PEOPLE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 8/22/2019 220.00£    

PEOPLE EB  TAPAS TUESDAYS NET 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 8/28/2019 15.14£     

PEOPLE PAYPAL  AURAONLINEL 35314369001,  5169 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Chemical products 8/29/2019 30.94£     

PEOPLE TESCO DELIVERY SAVER2 01707298000,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 8/21/2019 6.99£     

PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 8/7/2019 154.50£    

PEOPLE Amazon Prime MH88Z8HX4 amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 8/3/2019 7.99£     

PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 8/22/2019 154.50£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/2/2019 67.42£     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/5/2019 83.14£     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/9/2019 91.21£     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/12/2019 71.60£     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/16/2019 66.80£     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/19/2019 77.38£     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/23/2019 128.08£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MH00U0VZ4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 7/31/2019 33.73£     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/5/2019 62.68£     

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD NEWTON AYCLIF,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 8/8/2019 38.00£     

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD NEWTON AYCLIF,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 8/8/2019 44.99£     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/12/2019 72.53£     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/19/2019 62.49£     

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/26/2019 51.68£     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/20/2019 24.95£     

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MA1PJ9OX4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 8/21/2019 154.89£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MA5Z44F64 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 8/22/2019 17.58£     

PEOPLE WP-THE BRITISH ASS LONDON,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 8/22/2019 90.00£     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/6/2019 7.99£     

PEOPLE WWW.LOCAL.GOV.UK WWW,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 5/1/2019 348.00-£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/18/2019 5.00£     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/4/2019 14.48£     



PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/4/2019 10.99£     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/5/2019 5.55£     

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 8/5/2019 4.00£     

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 8/6/2019 2.00£     

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/6/2019 4.85£     

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414, 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 8/25/2019 7.99£     

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 8/27/2019 7.00£     

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/1/2019 121.00£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/31/2019 121.00£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/31/2019 355.00£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/16/2019 355.00£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/27/2019 22.50£     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/27/2019 617.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/27/2019 617.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/27/2019 617.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/27/2019 167.50£    

PLACE RICS COM GBP CYBS INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 8/2/2019 384.00£    

PLACE HALFORDS 0458 DARLINGTON,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 8/15/2019 16.00£     

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/22/2019 5.90£     

PLACE UK Tool Centre Limited St Helier,  5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 8/27/2019 26.25£     

PLACE WWW.WEALDENBENCHES.CO. TICEHURST,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 8/29/2019 439.95£    

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 8/2/2019 90.00£     

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 8/6/2019 90.00£     

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 8/6/2019 67.00£     

PLACE NATIONAL EXPRESS LIMITED BIRMINGHAM,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 8/10/2019 32.70£     

PLACE AO RETAIL LIMITED .,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 8/5/2019 499.00£    

PLACE WICKES DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 8/5/2019 8.00£     

PLACE PREMIERPRINT ACCRINGTON,  00050 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 8/7/2019 150.98£    

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/7/2019 69.75£     

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 8/8/2019 12.05£     

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 8/15/2019 77.79£     

PLACE STK Shutterstock 866-6633954, NY 10118 7333 Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 8/20/2019 166.80£    

PLACE DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/28/2019 50.00£     

PLACE DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/29/2019 50.00-£     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/31/2019 5.99£     

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/1/2019 9.95£     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/2/2019 31.89£     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/5/2019 12.52£     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/8/2019 104.99£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/13/2019 16.16£     

PLACE PAYPAL  EYELAB LTD 35314369001,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 8/13/2019 125.00£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/21/2019 32.50£     

PLACE AMAZON PRIME MA2FT0JA4 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 8/28/2019 7.99£     

PLACE FLAMINGOLANDTICKET 0871 9118000,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 8/2/2019 112.00£    

PLACE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/6/2019 54.00£     

PLACE HM PASSPORT LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/20/2019 127.00£    

PLACE WWW.YORKCHOCOLATESTORY WWW,  7991 Leisure Activities Tourist attractions and exhibitions 8/21/2019 72.80£     



PLACE WWW.DURHAM.GOV.UK INTERNET,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/23/2019 11.00£     

PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/28/2019 15.00£     

PLACE PARSONS CONTAINERS LTD STOCKTON-ON-T,  00212 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 8/28/2019 167.37£    

PLACE ESSEX COUNTY COUNCIL CHELMSFORD,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/29/2019 13.50£     

PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 8/29/2019 125.98£    

PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 8/29/2019 252.94£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/31/2019 16.27£     

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK WWW,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 7/31/2019 206.80£    

PLACE A2B OFFICE SUPPLIES LANCASHIRE,  00098 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 8/6/2019 66.22£     

PLACE WWW.WINDOWWARE.CO.UK 01234242724,  5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 8/7/2019 32.36£     

PLACE NORTHUMBRIAN WATER LTD DURHAM,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 8/14/2019 115.20£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/15/2019 4.89£     

PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/22/2019 742.50£    

PLACE WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 8/5/2019 117.40£    

PLACE WWW.CHAS.CO.UK 0208 5453556,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/6/2019 638.40£    

PLACE COMPLETE CARE SHOP PRESTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 8/7/2019 113.94£    

PLACE JBPM GAS SAFE 01256336720,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 8/15/2019 80.23£     

PLACE CANVA  02403-5878656 HTTPSCANVA.CO, CA 95120 7221 Print and Advertising Photographic studios 8/1/2019 12.95£     

PLACE EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 8/1/2019 64.00£     

PLACE STK Shutterstock 866-6633954, NY 10118 7333 Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 8/7/2019 34.80£     

PLACE ZURICH INSURANCE CHICHESTER,  6300 Financial Services Insurance sales, underwritering, premiums 8/6/2019 375.20£    

PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL 08001076285,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 8/8/2019 0.79£     

PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 8/10/2019 17.99£     

PLACE POSTOFFICE SELFSERVICE DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 8/22/2019 6.50£     

PLACE PRIMARK DARLINGTON,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 8/23/2019 5.50£     

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 8/29/2019 150.00£    

PLACE MIL COLLECTIONS LTD TRURO,  7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 8/16/2019 500.00£    

PLACE MIL COLLECTIONS LTD TRURO,  7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 8/16/2019 402.65£    

PLACE CARD FACTORY DARLINGTON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 7/31/2019 5.03£     

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 7/31/2019 2.00£     

PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 7/31/2019 3.99£     

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 8/1/2019 10.00£     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/6/2019 6.99£     

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/8/2019 2.05£     

PLACE HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 03457171111,  8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 8/8/2019 20.00£     

PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 8/8/2019 98.97£     

PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 8/8/2019 60.94£     

PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 8/22/2019 274.94£    

RESOURCES FASTHOSTS INTERNET 03330142700,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 8/13/2019 23.98£     

RESOURCES FACEBK DVKFHMSMD2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 7/31/2019 210.99£    

RESOURCES WWW.HEATONCATERING 01912 656709,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 8/1/2019 91.14£     

RESOURCES WWW.POSTOFFICESHOP.CO.UK SHEFFIELD,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 8/1/2019 213.96£    

RESOURCES WWW.POSTOFFICESHOP.CO.UK SHEFFIELD,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 8/1/2019 213.96£    

RESOURCES GOOGLE  ADS6269398199 CC@GOOGLE.COM,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 8/13/2019 407.42£    

RESOURCES FACEBK 9UVA7MJMD2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 8/16/2019 758.54£    

RESOURCES FACEBK T2SKZMEMD2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 8/28/2019 700.00£    

RESOURCES IZ  CWP LONDON LTD London,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 8/1/2019 7.10£     



RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 8/15/2019 59.00£     

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 8/29/2019 44.02£     

RESOURCES NETS PARTS SOLUTIONS HOUGHTON LE S,  5013 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Motor vehicle supplies & parts 8/1/2019 61.50£     

RESOURCES FACEBK JEX9BLEMD2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 8/13/2019 11.00-£     

RESOURCES FACEBK KTNALLEND2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 8/14/2019 12.48-£     

RESOURCES FACEBK Y8ZQJLEMD2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 8/14/2019 23.43-£     

RESOURCES TRELLO.COM, ATLASSIAN 8448735561, NY 10006 5045 Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 8/13/2019 119.99£    

RESOURCES UMBRACO AS Odense C,  7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design8/13/2019 159.00£    

RESOURCES POLL-APP.COM MONTREAL, QC 00247 5045 Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 8/18/2019 76.00£     

RESOURCES CANVA  02421-4295709 HTTPSCANVA.CO, CA 95120 7221 Print and Advertising Photographic studios 8/19/2019 1.00£     

RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 8/23/2019 7.19£     

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/27/2019 1.00£     

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/27/2019 1.00£     

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/27/2019 1.00£     

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/28/2019 1.00-£     

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/28/2019 1.00-£     

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/28/2019 1.00-£     

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/29/2019 13.00£     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/1/2019 155.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/6/2019 170.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/6/2019 50.00£     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/7/2019 2,055.00£   

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/7/2019 50.00£     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/9/2019 2,055.00£   

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/14/2019 155.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/15/2019 50.00£     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/15/2019 4,110.00£   

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/15/2019 455.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/19/2019 2,055.00£   

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/20/2019 2,055.00£   

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/22/2019 310.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/22/2019 2,055.00£   

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/22/2019 50.00£     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/23/2019 155.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/28/2019 365.00£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/30/2019 4.69£     

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/3/2019 51.89£     

RESOURCES WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 8/6/2019 22.00£     

RESOURCES JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 8/9/2019 45.26£     

RESOURCES JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 8/9/2019 45.26£     

RESOURCES FACEBK  FJT3DMALU2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 7/31/2019 243.34£    

RESOURCES DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/7/2019 27.55£     

RESOURCES W ALDERSON & SON DARLINGTON,  5422 Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 8/9/2019 37.50£     

RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD T/ DARLINGTON DL,  5422 Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 8/27/2019 63.59£     

RESOURCES Hannigans Shoes Repairs Darlington,  7251 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe repairs 8/5/2019 3.95£     

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/8/2019 31.98£     

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/8/2019 13.25£     



RESOURCES W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 8/8/2019 106.96£    

RESOURCES DISCLOSURE AND BARRING LIVERPOOL,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/13/2019 25.00£     

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/14/2019 74.07£     

RESOURCES UNITED TAXIS (CONTRACT DARLINGTON,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 8/22/2019 164.00£    

RESOURCES WESTMINSTER INSIGHT LONDON,  00025 8299 Training and Educational Schools 8/28/2019 315.90£    

RESOURCES WWW.SHOP.CITB.CO.UK KING'S LYNN,  8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 8/29/2019 983.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.SHOP.CITB.CO.UK KING'S LYNN,  8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 8/29/2019 983.00£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MH4RB8524 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 8/4/2019 15.98£     

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/2/2019 3.65£     

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/2/2019 25.00£     

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MH4V288T4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/5/2019 12.00£     

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/9/2019 144.71£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/9/2019 144.71£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/9/2019 209.58£    

RESOURCES CROWN STREET LIBRARY DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/9/2019 0.50£     

RESOURCES CROWN STREET LIBRARY DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/9/2019 0.50£     

RESOURCES CROWN STREET LIBRARY DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/9/2019 0.50£     

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/12/2019 13.98£     

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/11/2019 174.75£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/11/2019 174.75£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/11/2019 153.78£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/12/2019 69.90£     

RESOURCES CROWN STREET LIBRARY DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 8/12/2019 0.50£     

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/22/2019 22.98£     

RESOURCES MEACO NEWCASTLE,  00059 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 8/22/2019 85.74£     

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MA6MY84U4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 8/23/2019 20.97£     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 8/27/2019 170.00£    


